
Item no.: 387623

SFP-10GSRLC-T - SFP module with 1 10GBase-SR port, LC connection

from 1.229,82 EUR
Item no.: 387623

shipping weight: 0.10 kg
Manufacturer: MOXA

Product Description
SFP+ module with 1 10GBase-SR port, LC connector for 33m/82m/300m/400m transmission, -40 to 85°C operating temperatureEthernet InterfaceConnector- Duplex LC
connectorOptical Fiber- Typical distance: To achieve the typical distance of the specified fibre optic transceiver, please observe the formula: Link Budget(dB) > Dispersion Loss(dB)
+ Total Loss(dB)Environmental ConditionsOperating Temperature- -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)- Note: When using the SFP-10GZRLC-T with the
ICS-G7526A/G7528A/G7826A/G7828A and the MDS-G4000-4XGS/MDS-G4000-L3-4XGS series, the maximum temperature is -10 to 60°C (14 to 140°F).Storage temperature
(including packaging)- -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)Relative humidity of the environment- 5 to 95% (non-condensing)Standards and certificationsSafety- UL 62368-1- IEC 62368-1-
IEC 60825-1EMC- EN 55032/35EMI- FCC 15B Test Report- ICES-003: 2020 Edition 7EMS- IEC 61000-4-2 ESD: Contact: 4 kV; Air: 8 kV- IEC 61000-4-3 RS: 80 MHz to 1 GHz: 3
V/m- IEC 61000-4-4 EFT: Power: 1 kV(AC), 0.5 kV(DC); Signal: 0.5 kV- IEC 61000-4-5 Surge: Power: 1 kV/2 kV(AC), 0.5 kV(DC); Signal: 1 kV- IEC 61000-4-6 CS: 0.15 MHz to 10
MHz: 3 V, 10 MHz to 30 MHz: 3 to 1 V, 30 MHz to 80 MHz: 1 V.- IEC 61000-4-8 PFMF: 1 A/m at 50 Hz- IEC 61000-4-11: Voltage dips and interruptions
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